
ST. MARY’S SCHOOL, RAJKOT 

TIME-TABLE – FIRST SEMESTER EXAMS (OCTOBER- 2025) 

STD: -1ST AND 2ND 

 

S.NO DATE DAY SUBJECT MARKS 

1) 03/10/2025 Friday Communicative English 30 (M) 

2) 04/10/2025 Saturday Computer 30 (M) 

3) 05th October’25  SUNDAY 

4) 06/10/2025 Monday Gujarati 40 (M) 

5) 07/10/2025 Tuesday Moral Science 50 (M) 

6) 08/10/2025 Wednesday Hindi 30 (M) 

7) 09th October’25 Thursday (STUDY LEAVE) 

8) 10/10/2025 Friday English Text 40 (M) 

9) 11/10/2025 Saturday General Knowledge 50 (M) 

10) 12th October’25  SUNDAY 

11) 13/10/2025 Monday Mathematics 40 (M) 

12) 14/10/2025 Tuesday Environment 40 (M) 

13) 15/10/2025 Wednesday English Grammar 40 (M) 

 



Important Points: - 

➔ 1ST October’25, Wednesday will be a study leave for the students. 

➔ 2nd October ’25, Thursday will be a holiday on account of Gandhi Jayanti. 

➔ Timings for the 1st Semester Examination is 8:00 a.m. to 10:10 a.m.(2hours) 

➔ Reporting time for the students in their classroom →  7.45 a.m. (SHARP) 

➔ Everyday students will be leaving at → 10.10 a.m.  

➔ It is COMPULSORY for all the students to bring the HALL TICKET for all exams. 

➔ All the main subject papers are of 40 marks except- Moral Science and General knowledge of 50 

marks. Hindi, C.E and Computer papers are of 30 marks. 

➔ Diwali Vacation begins from 16th October, Thursday. 

➔ School re-opens on 6th November, Thursday. 
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